

Youth Services System, Inc. 87 15th St. PO Box 6041 Wheeling, WV 26003 youthservicessystem.org 304-233-9627

"CREATING BETTER FUTURES FOR CHILDREN, FAMILIES AND OUR COMMUNITY"

## **MEDIA RELEASE FORM**

I hereby give my consent for Youth Services System, Inc. (YSS) to use my photograph and likeness in all forms of media for advertising, trade, or other lawful purposes:

NAME:	SIGNATURE:
DATE:	AGE:

If person above is under 18 years of age, I attest that I am the parent or legal guardian of the child(ren) named. I have read this release and approve of its terms:

NAME:	SIGNATURE:
DATE:	

Youth Services System, Inc. periodically uses photographs and videos as part of our work with youth and families. We do this to explain the services that we provide to the community, and to highlight various events and activities.

By agreeing to this release form you are granting YSS permission to use any images or videos featuring your likeness for any and all media-related purposes, which could be in the form of news stories, social media posts, website/blog content, printed materials (from brochures to billboards) and more. We aim to show a positive, safe and empowering representation of youth in our media presence.

Giving your permission is not a requirement to receive services. Withholding your permission will not affect the services you or your family will receive from Youth Services System, Inc.